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Men / 5 / 5C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Carson Carruthers5135
Tumbleweeds

9.600 11.400 10.40011.400 10.80010.200 63.800
4 1 2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Brendyn Hoag5137
Tumbleweeds

9.700 9.900 9.80011.100 10.1008.400 59.000
2T 6 3 3T 10T 3 2 

2 

Jakob Marrone5128
International

9.000 10.900 9.4009.500 8.7009.500 57.000
5 2 7T 9 3 9 3T

3T

Solon Stratton5122
Extreme

8.200 10.500 9.1009.200 9.70010.300 57.000
8T 3 10 11 1 6 4T

4T

Sy Cardiel5102
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 10.000 9.5008.800 11.1008.600 56.900
6 4T 11 7T 9 1 5 

5 

Brandon Pengelley5125
Gold Country

9.700 7.800 9.7009.800 9.8009.400 56.200
3T 12 6 5 4T 5 6 

6 

Marco Jacome5119
Extreme

8.700 9.800 8.70010.500 9.5008.900 56.100
7 7 4 14 8 7 7 

7 

Dante Luri5138
Tumbleweeds

9.800 8.100 9.50010.200 8.0009.300 54.900
1 10 5 8T 6 13 8T

8T

Igor Shipkulenko5130
International

8.100 10.000 9.6009.300 8.5009.400 54.900
10 5T 9 6 5T 10 9T

9T

Emmanuel Susbilla5143
International

7.500 8.300 9.80011.500 8.2009.000 54.300
12T 9 1 4T 7 12 10 

10 

Gavin Christy5136
Tumbleweeds

7.500 8.000 9.2008.300 10.0008.200 51.200
13T 11 13 10 12 4 11 

11 

Evan Bednarz5101
Byers Elk Grove

7.800 6.900 10.0009.500 8.4008.400 51.000
11 13 8T 2 11T 11 12 

12 

Trevor Peck5139
Tumbleweeds

8.200 8.500 8.8008.600 7.6007.000 48.700
9T 8 12 13 14 14 13 

13 

Bradley Asport5140
Vacaville

7.400 6.100 9.0008.200 9.3007.900 47.900
14 14 14 12 13 8 14 

14 
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